Industrial Filtration
Product brochure
Purification and Filtration Solutions
3M™ LifeASSURE™ BLA Series
Filter Cartridges
2
3M™ LifeASSURE™ BLA Series Filter Cartridges
Designed for optimum

and housing in use.
6
Ordering guide
3M™ LifeASSURE™ BLA Series Filter Cartridges ordering guide
Filter
cartridge
grade
Removal
rating (μm) Configuration Length
(Inches) End- modification Gasket or
O-ring material
Adapter
insert
BLA 020 – 0.20
045 – 0.45
065 – 0.65
080 – 0.80
B – �Pleated APT
configuration
01 – 10
02 – 20
03 – 30
04 – 40
B – 226 O-ring & spear
C – 222 O-ring & spear
D – Double open end¹
E – Double open end²
F – 222 O-ring & flat cap
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
2 - SS insert
Please note: The ordering guide above is for reference only. Not all combinations are available.
Please consult with your Solventum Representative to determine the appropriate part number for your application.